© 00 N OO o WDN -

W W W N DNNDNDNDNMDNDMNMNNMNMDNRE R R PR PR R PR PR P
N B, O © 00 N O o B~ OWNEPE O OOWLWNOO® OB WwWNDNRE o

LISTA ESPERA AMARRES

19-7-2024 RICARDO CAPASO
23-7-2024 ANICETO GONZALEZ
25-7-2024 MIGUEL PEREZ (VULCANO)
1-8-2024 RAFAEL ADRIAN
1-8-2024 CARLOS CABRERA LOSADA
13-8-2024 JESUS DELGADO
17-8-2024 JOSE CARLOS SICILIA PEDRERO
22-8-2024 LUIS RIVERO MIRANDA
28-8-2024 RENATO SANTESE
5-9-2024 PEDRO RAMIREZ
27-9-2024 ROBERTO UCELAY
27-9-2024 ROBERTO UCELAY
11-10-2024 JUAN PABLO TOLLAN
25-10-2024 TENERIFE SAILING CHARTER SL (NO WORRIES)
25-10-2024 TENERIFE SAILING CHARTER SL (PECAZUL)
25-10-2024 TENERIFE SAILING CHARTER SL (GRAN AZOR)
24-11-2024 MARC ASAO INOUE
28-2-2025 EDEN CATAMARAN SL
1-4-2025 ELISA CECCOMARINI
22-4-2025 CURVA CHICLANAS.L.
15-7-2025 MALAS AL SALEM RAMI RACHAD
1-10-2025 SHAKA SURF TENERIFE SL
8-10-2025 MICHIEL TOES
23-10-2025 PAMPANO
28-10-2025 VIKTOR KLIGMANN
3-11-2025 PAWEL OSKA
5-11-2025 LESZEK
10-11-2025 LARS BERGLUND
13-11-2025 GIANCARLO HALTINNER
13-1-2026 CORSAIR AMARO PARGO S.L.
14-1-2026 MARIAN ARLANDIS
25-1-2026 SAILWHALE S.L (SONADOR)

Motor
Vela
Motor
Vela
Motor
Motor
Vela
Motor
Vela
Vela
Motor
Motor
Motor
Motor
Vela
Vela
Motor
Motor
Motor
Motor
Vela
Vela
Vela
Motor
Motor
Vela

Motor
Vela
Vela

Motor
Vela

11,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
14,00
10,50
12,00
14,00
26,00
12,00
14,00
29,00
11,00
12,00
11,75

9,47

8,91
11,90

8,00
14,00
11,99
11,69
13,80
13,10
16,00
13,90
15,00
11,30
15,00
14,95
10,97
13,68

13/02/2026

3,80
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,60
3,43
4,00
4,20
8,00
3,65
4,30
6,20
3,75
4,00
3,99
3,21
2,92
5,54
3,00
4,20
3,99
3,96
4,30
5,00
5,80
3,95
4,90
3,90
4,69
4,46
3,90
4,20




	Amarres

