

LISTA ESPERA AMARRES

13/02/2026

1	19-7-2024	RICARDO CAPASO	Motor	11,00	3,80
2	23-7-2024	ANICETO GONZALEZ	Vela	15,00	5,00
3	25-7-2024	MIGUEL PEREZ (VULCANO)	Motor	14,00	5,00
4	1-8-2024	RAFAEL ADRIAN	Vela	13,00	4,50
5	1-8-2024	CARLOS CABRERA LOSADA	Motor	14,00	4,60
6	13-8-2024	JESUS DELGADO	Motor	10,50	3,43
7	17-8-2024	JOSE CARLOS SICILIA PEDRERO	Vela	12,00	4,00
8	22-8-2024	LUIS RIVERO MIRANDA	Motor	14,00	4,20
9	28-8-2024	RENATO SANTESE	Vela	26,00	8,00
10	5-9-2024	PEDRO RAMIREZ	Vela	12,00	3,65
11	27-9-2024	ROBERTO UCELAY	Motor	14,00	4,30
12	27-9-2024	ROBERTO UCELAY	Motor	29,00	6,20
13	11-10-2024	JUAN PABLO TOLLAN	Motor	11,00	3,75
14	25-10-2024	TENERIFE SAILING CHARTER SL (NO WORRIES)	Motor	12,00	4,00
15	25-10-2024	TENERIFE SAILING CHARTER SL (PECAZUL)	Vela	11,75	3,99
16	25-10-2024	TENERIFE SAILING CHARTER SL (GRAN AZOR)	Vela	9,47	3,21
17	24-11-2024	MARC ASAO INOUE	Motor	8,91	2,92
18	28-2-2025	EDEN CATAMARAN SL	Motor	11,90	5,54
19	1-4-2025	ELISA CECCOMARINI	Motor	8,00	3,00
20	22-4-2025	CURVA CHICLANA S.L.	Motor	14,00	4,20
21	15-7-2025	MALAS AL SALEM RAMI RACHAD	Vela	11,99	3,99
22	1-10-2025	SHAKA SURF TENERIFE SL	Vela	11,69	3,96
23	8-10-2025	MICHIEL TOES	Vela	13,80	4,30
24	23-10-2025	PAMPANO	Motor	13,10	5,00
25	28-10-2025	VIKTOR KLIGMANN	Motor	16,00	5,80
26	3-11-2025	PAWEL OSKA	Vela	13,90	3,95
27	5-11-2025	LESZEK		15,00	4,90
28	10-11-2025	LARS BERGLUND	Motor	11,30	3,90
29	13-11-2025	GIANCARLO HALTINNER	Vela	15,00	4,69
30	13-1-2026	CORSAIR AMARO PARGO S.L.	Vela	14,95	4,46
31	14-1-2026	MARIAN ARLANDIS	Motor	10,97	3,90
32	25-1-2026	SAILWHALE S.L (SOÑADOR)	Vela	13,68	4,20